Minnesota Discovery Center

The Museum of the Iron Range.



The fand.



The People.





The Work.

www.mndiscoverycenter.com

1.800.372.6437

Minnesota Discovery Center 1005 Discovery Drive Chisholm, MN 55719



New MembershipRenewal	planned gift.
 \$40 Individual \$60 Family \$110 Discovery Pass \$25 Hill Annex Paleontology \$5 Add a HAPP Paleo Perks to the second seco	
Your Information (Please Wri	
Second Adult Member: (if family membership)	NES
Address:	
City:	
State:	ZIP Code:
Phone:	
Email:	
Family memberships, please include children or g	grandchildren ages 17 and under with birthdays.
	center
Payment Check Visa	MasterCard Discover
Card#:	
Exp. Date:	CVV Code:
Billing ZIP Code:	Amount: \$
Signature:	
Please make check payable to:	, NES a

Please make check payable to: **Minnesota Discovery Center** 1005 Discovery Drive Chisholm, MN 55719



Enjoy culturally enriching experiences all year round!

Join or Renew Today! Membership Rewards

- Personalized membership card(s)
- Free unlimited general admission all year round*
- Be the first to know of upcoming events
- Special event discounts*
- Receive a 10% discount in the Museum gift shop
- Reduced rates on trolley tickets
- Discounted mini-golf
- Discounted trolley charters for groups of up to 48 people
- All the memories you can make!

Membership Fees

Individual: \$40

Individual memberships apply to one person.

Family Membership: \$60

Family memberships include one or two named adults residing at the same household and up to eight children or grandchildren age 17 and under.

Discovery Pass: \$110

Enjoy the benefits of the Family Membership with the addition of unlimited trolley rides and mini-golf all summer long.

* Membership provides free general admission and/ or discounted rates on most MDC events. Note that venue rental/non-MDC events do not qualify for free or discounted admission.

Hill Annex Paleontology Membership/Perk: \$25

Add Paleo Perks to any membership level for only \$5

Paleontology memberships apply to 1 person and supports MDC's Paleontology Department and grants you access to member only paleo events year round!



Sign-up online now or complete and mail back this form.

www.mndiscoverycenter.com 800.372.6437



Minnesota Discovery Center 1005 Discovery Drive Chisholm, MN 55719

JOIN NOW Get actively involved in our community celebrations of Iron Range heritage and history!



Members are not only preserving history – we're making it!

Minnesota Discovery Center belongs to youthe people of the Iron Range.

Minnesota Discovery Center collects and preserves historical photographs, maps, and artifacts for future generations. Support our mission to protect these valuable pieces of history.

Your support brings Iron Rangers together.

Through events, partnerships and exhibits, we continually strive to enhance the lives of people in our community. Some of our events include:

- Artisan Market: Crafts to Crops
- Clueseum

- Iron Man Car Show
- Iron Range Science & Engineering

- Northshore Philharmonic Orchestra
- Bands, Brews, & BBQ

Watch for our monthly MDC Member Perks
including discounted canoe and the FREE mini golf vear round FAMILY FUN activities!

Our Mission:

MDC transports area residents and guests to a space where they can connect with the Iron Ranges storied past while creating lasting memories that honor the regions unique history.

"Your Support Brings Iron Rangers Together!" Membership payback is timeless!

You belong here. Be the first to know about new events, take advantage of event discounts, and enjoy unlimited general admission all year long. A year of membership offers a lifetime of learning.



www.mndiscoverycenter.com

1.800.372.6437

Minnesota Discovery Center 1005 Discovery Drive Chisholm, MN 55719